Datasheet
Compact Indicator with One, Two, or Three Colors and a Momentary Push Button Output
• Rugged, cost-effective and easy-to-install multicolor indicator light with pushbutton
• Waterproof IP65 construction for washdown environments
• Excellent for panel mounting or as a stand-alone device
• Immune to EMI and RFI interference
• 10 to 30V dc operation
• Cabled and Quick Disconnect models available

Family Color 1 Color 2 Color 3 Input Output Connector1
K30L G R Y P PB2 Q
MODEL KEY
G = Green O = Orange
R = Red T = Turquoise
Y = Yellow V = Violet
B = Blue M = Magenta
W = White X = No color in this position
P = PNP PB2 = Momentary
Push Button
Q = Integral M12/Euro-style
QD
Blank = 2 m (6.5 ft) PVC
cable
QP = 150 mm (6 in) PVC
cable with M12/Euro-style QD
Example Model # of LED Colors LED Indicators Connection
K30LGXXPPB2Q
1
Green
4-pin M12/Euro-style integral QD
K30LRXXPPB2Q Red
K30LGRXPPB2Q
2
Green, Red
5-pin M12/Euro-style integral QD
K30LGYXPPB2Q Green, Yellow
K30LGRYPPB2Q 3 Green, Red, Yellow 8-pin M12/Euro-style integral QD
Installation
Install the K30 sensor at such a height and in a location that will be easy for the user and/or supervisor to see the
indicator and comfortable for the user to press the push-button.
1 Integral quick disconnect models are listed.
• To order the 2 m (6.5 ft) PVC cable model, omit the suffix "Q" in the model number. For example, K30LGXXPPB2
• To order the 150 mm (6 in) PVC cable model, replace the suffix "Q" with "QP" in the model number. For example, K30LGXXPPB2QP
• Models with a quick disconnect require a mating cordset.
EZ-LIGHT® K30L Series With Independent
Push Button Contact
Original Document
162557 Rev. D
22 November 2016
162557
Wiring
4-Pin Models
Sourcing (PNP) Input
3
4
1
2
10-30V dc
Indicator
Color
C1
PB
Key
1 = Brown 4 = Black
2 = White C1 = Color 1
3 = Blue PB = Push Button
5-Pin Models
Sourcing (PNP) Input
3
4
1
2
5
10-30V dc
Indicator
Color
C1
C2
PB
Key
1 = Brown 5 = Gray
2 = White C1 = Color 1